
Bhindi(Ladies Finger) price in Odisha mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Other Bonai APMC  42.00  4,200.00  4500 -  4,000.00 2026-01-21

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi Dhenkanal APMC  70.00  7,000.00  7000 -  7,000.00 2026-01-21

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Other Karanjia APMC  43.06  4,306.00  4500 -  4,047.00 2026-01-21

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi Hindol APMC  72.00  7,200.00  7500 -  7,000.00 2026-01-21

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Other Panposh APMC  45.00  4,500.00  5000 -  4,000.00 2026-01-21

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi Bargarh APMC  28.00  2,800.00  3000 -  2,500.00 2026-01-20

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi Banki APMC  45.00  4,500.00  5000 -  4,000.00 2026-01-20

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi Kamakhyanagar APMC  280.00  28,000.00  28000 -  28,000.00 2026-01-16

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Other Bargarh(Barapalli) APMC  34.00  3,400.00  3800 -  3,100.00 2026-01-15

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Other Boudh APMC  35.00  3,500.00  4000 -  3,000.00 2026-01-11

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi Parlakhemundi APMC  39.00  3,900.00  4000 -  3,800.00 2026-01-09

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi Baripada APMC  65.00  6,500.00  7000 -  6,000.00 2026-01-07

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi Kuchinda APMC  40.00  4,000.00  4000 -  4,000.00 2025-12-30

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Other Bolangir APMC  120.00  12,000.00  12000 -  12,000.00 2025-12-26

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi Anandapur APMC  31.00  3,100.00  3100 -  3,100.00 2025-12-25

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Other Nimapara APMC  40.00  4,000.00  4000 -  4,000.00 2025-12-25

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi Rairakhol APMC  40.00  4,000.00  4500 -  3,500.00 2025-12-23

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Other Balugaon APMC  50.00  5,000.00  5000 -  5,000.00 2025-12-23

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi Khariar Road APMC  60.00  6,000.00  6000 -  6,000.00 2025-12-21

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi Bhanjanagar APMC  43.00  4,300.00  4400 -  4,200.00 2025-12-15

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi Sarankul APMC  45.00  4,500.00  4600 -  4,400.00 2025-12-12

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi Bahadajholla APMC  42.60  4,260.00  4500 -  4,260.00 2025-12-12

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Other Tusura APMC  70.00  7,000.00  7000 -  7,000.00 2025-12-06

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Other Khunthabandha  32.00  3,200.00  3500 -  3,000.00 2025-11-06
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Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi Banki  40.00  4,000.00  4200 -  3,800.00 2025-11-06

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Other Boudh  35.00  3,500.00  4000 -  3,200.00 2025-11-06

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi Rayagada(Muniguda)  67.00  6,700.00  7000 -  6,000.00 2025-11-06

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi Hindol  52.00  5,200.00  5500 -  5,000.00 2025-11-05

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Other Sargipali  38.00  3,800.00  4000 -  3,500.00 2025-11-03

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Other Bargarh  27.00  2,700.00  2800 -  2,600.00 2025-11-03

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi Mukhiguda  37.50  3,750.00  5000 -  2,500.00 2025-11-03

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi Malkangiri(Korakunda)  20.00  2,000.00  2000 -  2,000.00 2025-11-02

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Other Karanjia  65.00  6,500.00  6500 -  6,000.00 2025-11-01

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi Rayagada  30.00  3,000.00  3000 -  2,900.00 2025-11-01

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi Betnoti  25.00  2,500.00  2700 -  2,300.00 2025-11-01

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi Udala  56.00  5,600.00  5700 -  5,500.00 2025-11-01

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Other Panposh  42.00  4,200.00  4500 -  4,000.00 2025-11-01

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Other Digapahandi  18.00  1,800.00  2000 -  1,500.00 2025-10-31

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Other Khariar  60.00  6,000.00  6000 -  5,000.00 2025-10-31

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi Kamakhyanagar  60.00  6,000.00  6200 -  6,000.00 2025-10-31

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi Baripada  65.00  6,500.00  7000 -  6,000.00 2025-10-31

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi Saraskana  65.00  6,500.00  7000 -  6,000.00 2025-10-31

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi Sarankul  46.00  4,600.00  4700 -  4,500.00 2025-10-31

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Other Kesinga  62.00  6,200.00  6500 -  6,000.00 2025-10-31

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Other Malkanagiri  20.00  2,000.00  2000 -  2,000.00 2025-10-31

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi Khariar Road  50.00  5,000.00  5000 -  4,000.00 2025-10-31

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Other Bhawanipatna  32.00  3,200.00  3200 -  3,200.00 2025-10-31

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Other Keonjhar  40.00  4,000.00  4000 -  3,500.00 2025-10-31

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi Gopa  50.00  5,000.00  6000 -  5,000.00 2025-10-30

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Other Kuchinda  42.00  4,200.00  4500 -  4,000.00 2025-10-30

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi Kendrapara  80.00  8,000.00  8000 -  7,000.00 2025-10-30
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Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi Bahadajholla  44.35  4,435.00  4500 -  4,435.00 2025-10-30

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Other Godabhaga  35.00  3,500.00  4000 -  3,500.00 2025-10-29

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Other Hinjilicut  40.00  4,000.00  4800 -  3,000.00 2025-10-29

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Other Sohela  47.00  4,700.00  4800 -  4,600.00 2025-10-29

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Other Koraput(Semilguda)  32.00  3,200.00  3300 -  3,100.00 2025-10-29

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Other Koraput  33.00  3,300.00  3400 -  3,200.00 2025-10-29

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi Parlakhemundi  29.00  2,900.00  3000 -  2,800.00 2025-10-27

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi Attabira  35.00  3,500.00  4000 -  3,500.00 2025-10-27

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Other Kasinagar  20.00  2,000.00  2000 -  1,500.00 2025-10-25

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Other Keonjhar(Dhekikote)  45.00  4,500.00  4500 -  4,000.00 2025-10-25

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Other Kantabaji  19.00  1,900.00  2000 -  1,800.00 2025-10-18

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Other Banki  35.00  3,500.00  3600 -  3,400.00 2025-10-18

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Other Junagarh  26.00  2,600.00  2800 -  2,400.00 2025-10-16

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Other Kalahandi(Dharamagarh)  24.00  2,400.00  2600 -  2,200.00 2025-10-13

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Other Bolangir  38.00  3,800.00  4000 -  3,800.00 2025-10-09

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Other Tusura  38.00  3,800.00  4000 -  3,800.00 2025-10-06

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Other Nilagiri  30.50  3,050.00  3100 -  3,000.00 2025-09-20

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Other Gunpur  51.00  5,100.00  5250 -  5,000.00 2025-09-20

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Other Dungurapalli  35.00  3,500.00  3500 -  3,200.00 2025-09-18

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Other Pandkital  32.00  3,200.00  3500 -  3,000.00 2025-09-18

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi Anandapur  20.00  2,000.00  2500 -  1,500.00 2025-09-04

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi Bhanjanagar  15.00  1,500.00  1600 -  1,400.00 2025-09-02

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Other Saharpada  40.00  4,000.00  4000 -  3,500.00 2025-08-25

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi Nawarangpur  30.00  3,000.00  3000 -  3,000.00 2025-07-19

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Other Bonai  40.00  4,000.00  4000 -  4,000.00 2025-07-15

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi Jatni  40.00  4,000.00  4400 -  3,500.00 2024-11-25

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Other Bhadrak  35.00  3,500.00  4000 -  3,000.00 2024-11-22
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Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi Jajpur  27.50  2,750.00  3000 -  2,500.00 2024-07-24

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi Birmaharajpur  35.00  3,500.00  3500 -  3,000.00 2024-06-26

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Other Jatni  33.00  3,300.00  3500 -  3,000.00 2024-05-01

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Other Barikpur  22.00  2,200.00  2300 -  2,100.00 2024-04-29

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Other Bampada  17.00  1,700.00  2100 -  1,600.00 2024-04-17

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Other Dhenkanal  35.00  3,500.00  4000 -  3,000.00 2024-03-12

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Other Mottagaon  45.00  4,500.00  6000 -  4,000.00 2024-03-12

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi Angul(Atthamallick)  30.00  3,000.00  4000 -  2,000.00 2023-10-20

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Other Angul  40.00  4,000.00  5000 -  3,000.00 2023-07-01

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Other Angul(Jarapada)  25.00  2,500.00  3000 -  2,000.00 2023-01-11
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